KRAFT PAPER WHITE SHOPPING BAG-16

Y
AR

Citizens

Bank

Product # TT984-185

Material & Description .
)
)
)
)

Made Of Kraft Paper

Serrated Top

6" Gusset

Reusable

Recyclable

Matching Kraft Twisted-Paper Handles

Made In The USA

Imprint Area - 10" W x 10" H

Approximate Bag Size - 16" W x 19" H x 6" D
Minimum Quantity - 400

Imprint Method Screen Printed

Additional Options Reverse side imprint :$80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge
Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge
Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

Prices Include FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Color White



Add printing plate fee $100 (P)

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 400
Coston P $4.34

Production Time Charges

Qty
400-599
600-999
1000-1399
1400-2999

3000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
400-599

600-999

1000-1399

1400-2999

3000+

600 1000
$3.78 $3.28

12 Days
$275
$495
$1045
$1590

$2380

7 Day

$225

$400

$750

$1380

$2050

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

1400 3000
$2.86 $2.48

10 Days
$395
$745
$1390
$1980

$2820

4 Days

$345

$660

$1025

$1780

$2550


http://www.tcpdf.org

