

KRAFT PAPER WHITE SHOPPING BAG-16



Product #	TT984-185		
Material & Description	 Made Of Kraft Paper Serrated Top 6" Gusset Reusable Recyclable Matching Kraft Twisted-Paper Handles Made In The USA Imprint Area - 10" W x 10" H Approximate Bag Size - 16" W x 19" H x 6" D Minimum Quantity - 400 		
Imprint Method	Screen Printed		
Additional Options	Reverse side imprint :\$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)		
Prices Include	FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint		
Color	White		

Add printing plate fee \$100 (P)

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	400	600	1000	1400	3000
Cost on P	\$4.34	\$3.78	\$3.28	\$2.86	\$2.48

Production Time Charges

Qty	12 Days	10 Days
400-599	\$275	\$395
600-999	\$495	\$745
1000-1399	\$1045	\$1390
1400-2999	\$1590	\$1980
3000+	\$2380	\$2820

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	7 Day	4 Days
400-599	\$225	\$345
600-999	\$400	\$660
1000-1399	\$750	\$1025
1400-2999	\$1380	\$1780
3000+	\$2050	\$2550

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET